pipelife.bg
PVC KG® PIPES FROM THREE-LAYER PVC-U
FOR INFRASTRUCTURAL SEWERAGE
PVC KG®
PIPES FROM
THREE-LAYER PVC-U
2
CONTENTS

250 87 483 363 130 135 KGB250x87
315 15 179 39 138 155 KGB315x15
315 30 244 104 138 155 KGB315x30
315 45 315 174 138 155 KGB315x45
315 87 595 455 138 155 KGB315x87
400 15 208 49 150 176 KGB400x15
400 30 291 131 150 176 KGB400x30
400 45 380 220 150 176 KGB400x45
400 87 734 575 150 176 KGB400x87
d1 / d2
[mm]
Z1
[mm]
t
[mm] Product code
160/110 140 70 KGR160/110
200/160 145 84 KGR200/160
250/200 185 165 KGR250/200
315/250 330 183 KGR315/250
400/315 415 205 KGR400/315
11
5.2.3 PVC-KG Tee 45°
dn / d1
[mm]
Z1
[mm]
Z2
[mm]
Z3
[mm]
t1
[mm]
t2
[mm]
A
[mm] Product code
110/110 38 133 133 70 70 70 KGEA110/110x45
160/110 57 163 170 84 70 84 KGEA160/110x45
160/160 92 205 205 84 84 84 KGEA160/160x45
200/110 35 201 165 124 70 124 KGEA200/110x45
200/160 93 239 211 124 84 124 KGEA200/160x45
200/200 124 236 236 124 124 124 KGEA200/200x45
250/110 153 370 305 130 87 135 KGEA250/110x45
250/160 153 340 305 130 107 135 KGEA250/160x45
250/200 153 320 305 130 130 135 KGEA250/200x45
250/250 158 335 335 138 138 138 KGEA250/250x45
315/110 179 460 373 138 87 155 KGEA315/110x45
315/160 179 430 373 138 107 155 KGEA315/160x45
315/200 179 410 373 138 130 155 KGEA315/200x45
315/250 179 383 373 138 130 155 KGEA315/250x45
315/315 201 438 438 154 154 154 KGEA315/315x45
400/110 208 582 464 150 87 176 KGEA400/110x45
400/160 208 552 464 150 107 176 KGEA400/160x45
400/200 208 532 464 150 130 176 KGEA400/200x45
400/250 208 510 464 150 130 176 KGEA400/250x45
400/315 208 487 464 150 138 176 KGEA400/315x45
400/400 318 588 548 189 189 189 KGEA400/400x45
dn / d1
[mm]
110/110 250/160 315/315
160/110 250/200 400/110
160/160 250/250 400/160
200/110 315/110 400/200
200/160 315/160 400/250
200/200 315/200 400/315
250/110 315/250 400/400
dn
[mm]
d1
[mm]
А
[mm]
L
[mm] Product code
110 126 43 47 KGM110
160 180 53 58 KGM160
200 220 63 68 KGM200
250 280 89 96 KGM250
315 345 92 101 KGM315
5.2.4 PVC KG Tee 87°30’
5.2.5 PVC KG Socket plug
12
5.2.6  PVC KG End cap
5.2.8 PVC KG Sealing ring from SBR (styrene butadiene)
5.2.7 PVC KG Non-return valve (Anti flooding valve)
5.2.9 PVC KG Access pipe with threaded plug
dn
[mm]
L
[mm] Product code
110 46 KGK110
160 54 KGK160
200 65 KGK200
250 – KGK250
315 – KGK315
400 – KGK400
DN
[mm] Product code
110 KGKseal110
125 KGKseal125
160 KGKseal160
200 KGKseal200
250 KGKseal250
315 KGKseal315
400 KGKseal400
dn
[mm]
t
[mm]
A
[mm]
L
[mm]
H
[mm] Product code
110 61 61 307 230 KGKLAP110
160 74 74 337 255 KGKLAP160
200 86 100 451 300 KGKLAP200
dn
[mm]
Z1
[mm]
Z2
[mm]
t
[mm]
A
[mm]
D1
[mm] Product code
110 210 65 70 70 102 KGRE110
160 260 90 84 84 151 KGRE160
200 358 110 165 165 193 KGRE200
250 468 235 183 183 191 KGRE250
315 490 235 205 205 191 KGRE315
400 519 235 324 234 191 KGRE400
d n
L
13
5.2.10 PVC KG Socket
5.2.11 PVC KG Double socket
5.2.12 Lubricant
dn
[mm]
L
[mm] Product code
110 120 KGMM110
160 206 KGMM160
200 199 KGMM200
250 245 KGMM250
315 350 KGMM315
400 400 KGMM400
dn
[mm]
L
[mm] Product code
110 120 KGU110
160 180 KGU160
200 199 KGU200
250 265 KGU250
315 320 KGU315
400 330 KGU400
Weight
[mg] Product code
250 MGN250
2000 MGN2000

4
4
4
7
7
7
* before using tools for sealing
** sealing on both sides of the pipe
DN
[mm]
D out
[mm]
Angle of laying 2α
60° 90° 120° 180°
h2α [cm]
DN/OD160 160 1 2 4 8
DN/OD200 200 1 3 5 10
DN/OD250 250 2 4 6 12
DN/OD315 315 2 5 8 16
D out
17
7 PVC KG PIPE SYSTEM ASSEMBLY
7.1 Connecting of PVC KG pipes